
Route 14 14C Newhaven - Peacehaven - City Centre
Emergency timetable from Sunday 5 April until Thursday 9 April, also applies on Saturday 
11 April, and then from Tuesday 14 April and every Monday to Saturday until further notice.
Sunday and Bank Holiday times will apply on Good Friday 10 April, Easter Sunday and 
Monday and every Sunday and Bank Holiday until further notice see separate pdf.

route 14 14C 14C 14C 14C 14C 14C 14C 14C 14C 14C 14C 14C 14C 14C 14 14 14 14
Newhaven Station 0543 0608
Newhaven (South Way) 0545 0610
Roderick Ave/A259 0553 0618
Meridian Centre 0555 0620 0657 0757 0857 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 1855 1950 2055 2200 2305
North Peacehaven, Bretts Field 0600 0625 0702 0802 0902 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 1955 2100 2205 2310
Longridge Avenue/A259 0609 0634 0711 0811 0911 1010 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 1711 1810 1909 2003 2108 2213 2318
Rottingdean 0612 0637 0714 0814 0914 1013 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1814 1912 2005 2110 2215 2320
Paston Place (for County Hospital) 0618 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2011 2116 2221 2326
County Hospital - 0646 0721 0821 0921 1021 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1724 1823 1920 - - - -
Old Steine (U) 0621 0651 0726 0826 0926 1028 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1631 1731 1829 1926 2014 2119 2224 2329
Brighton Stn (D) 0626 0656 0731 0831 0932 1034 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 1835 1932 2020 2125 2230 2335

Route 14 14A 14C City Centre - Peacehaven - Newhaven
Emergency timetable from Sunday 5 April until Thursday 9 April, also applies on Saturday 
11 April, and then from Tuesday 14 April and every Monday to Saturday until further notice.
Sunday and Bank Holiday times will apply on Good Friday 10 April, Easter Sunday and 
Monday and every Sunday and Bank Holiday until further notice see separate pdf.

route 14C 14C 14C 14C 14C 14C 14C 14C 14C 14C 14C 14C 14A 14A 14A 14A 14
Brighton Stn (D) 0705 0755 0855 0955  1055  1155  1255  1355  1455  1555  1655  1755 1915 2025 2130 2235 2340
Imperial Arcade 0708 0758 0858 0958  1059  1159  1259  1359  1459  1559  1659  1759 1918 2028 2133 2238 2343
Sea Life Centre 0713 0803 0903  1004  1105  1205  1305  1405  1505  1605  1705  1805 1923 2033 2138 2243 2348
Paston Place (for County Hospital) - - - - - - - - - - - - 1925 2035 2140 2245 2350
County Hospital 0718 0808 0908 1009 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 - - - - -
Marine Gate 0722 0812 0912  1013  1114  1214  1314  1414  1514  1614  1714  1814 1927 2037 2142 2247 2352
Rottingdean 0727 0817 0917  1018  1119  1219  1319  1419  1519  1619  1719  1819 1932 2042 2147 2252 2357
Longridge Avenue/A259 0730 0820 0920  1021  1123  1223  1323  1423  1523  1623  1723  1823 1935 2045 2150 2255 2400
Telscombe Cliffs Way/A259 - - - - - - - - - - - - 1938 2048 2153 2258 -
North Peacehaven, Bretts Field  0738 0828 0929  1031  1133  1233  1333  1433  1532  1632  1732  1832 - - - - 2407
Meridian Centre 0742 0832 0933  1036  1138  1238  1338  1438  1537  1637  1737  1837 1941 2051 2156 2301 2411
Roderick Ave/A259 2413
Newhaven (Lower Place) 2419
Newhaven Station 2421



Route 14 14C Newhaven - Peacehaven - City Centre
Emergency timetable applies on Good Friday 10 April, Easter Sunday 12 April and Monday 
13 April and then every Sunday and Bank Holiday until further notice.  See separate pdf for 
Monday to Saturday times.

route 14C 14C 14C 14C 14C 14C 14C 14C 14C 14C 14C 14C 14C 14 14 14 14
Newhaven Station 0644
Newhaven (South Way) 0646
Roderick Ave/A259 0656
Meridian Centre 0658 0757 0857 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 1855 1950 2055 2200 2305
North Peacehaven, Bretts Field 0703 0802 0902 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 1955 2100 2205 2310
Longridge Avenue/A259 0712 0811 0911 1010 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 1711 1810 1909 2003 2108 2213 2318
Rottingdean 0715 0814 0914 1013 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1814 1912 2005 2110 2215 2320
Paston Place (for County Hospital) 0720 0819 0919 1018 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 1820 1917 2010 2115 2220 2325
County Hospital 0722 0821 0921 1021 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1724 1823 1920 - - - -
Old Steine (U) 0727 0826 0926 1028 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1631 1731 1829 1926 2014 2119 2224 2329
Brighton Stn (D) 0732 0831 0932 1034 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 1835 1932 2020 2125 2230 2335

Route 14 14A 14C City Centre - Peacehaven - Newhaven
Emergency timetable applies on Good Friday 10 April, Easter Sunday 12 April and Monday 
13 April and then every Sunday and Bank Holiday until further notice.  See separate pdf for 
Monday to Saturday times.

route 14C 14C 14C 14C 14C 14C 14C 14C 14C 14C 14A 14A 14A 14A 14
Brighton Stn (D)  855  955  1055  1155  1255  1355  1455  1555  1655  1755 1915 2025 2130 2235 2340
Imperial Arcade  858  958  1059  1159  1259  1359  1459  1559  1659  1759 1918 2028 2133 2238 2343
Sea Life Centre  903  1004  1105  1205  1305  1405  1505  1605  1705  1805 1923 2033 2138 2243 2348
Paston Place (for County Hospital) - - - - - - - - - - 1925 2035 2140 2245 2350
County Hospital 0908 1009 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 - - - - -
Marine Gate  912  1013  1114  1214  1314  1414  1514  1614  1714  1814 1927 2037 2142 2247 2352
Rottingdean  917  1018  1119  1219  1319  1419  1519  1619  1719  1819 1932 2042 2147 2252 2357
Longridge Avenue/A259  920  1021  1123  1223  1323  1423  1523  1623  1723  1823 1935 2045 2150 2255 2400
Telscombe Cliffs Way/A259 - - - - - - - - - - 1938 2048 2153 2258 -
North Peacehaven, Bretts Field  929  1031  1133  1233  1333  1433  1532  1632  1732  1832 - - - - 2407
Meridian Centre  933  1036  1138  1238  1338  1438  1537  1637  1737  1837 1941 2051 2156 2301 2411
Roderick Ave/A259 2413
Newhaven (Lower Place) 2419
Newhaven Station 2421


